Name

Barnes, Blanch

Barnes, Carl
Barnes, Clay

Barnes, Gladys

Barnett, Leon

Boler, Maurice Mitchell

Boone, Effie

Boone, Harley
Clampitt, Sylvia C

Clayton, Ivan

Cleveland, Lewis
Cleveland, Wesley
Cochran, Daniel Stanley
Cochran, Hennrettia Cora
Cochran, Leroy Levar
Edwards, Cynthia
Fletcher, Jennie

Gilmore, Minnie

Gilmore, Walter Ann

Granley, Inis

Hall, Eula Jean

Hall, Virginia

Hall, Willie Wilma

Harden, Norman Joseph
Harden, Raymond Francis
Harden, Richard Perry
Huffman, Maude
Kimberlin, Lucy Pearl
Kimberlin, Mildred
Kimberlin, Minnie Mary

Labette county KS State Orphan's Home Records

Birth date
4/14/1896
5/29/1903
4/1/1901
2/8/1899

1/27/1920

3/7/1897
4/10/1900
12/25/1911
7/4/1913
4/25/1939
11/7/1937
1/3/1941
8/5/1963

12/25/1905
3/27/1886
5/5/1904
8/27/1926
8/11/1921
12/25/1928
12/14/1925
10/1/1927
8/8/1930

12/10/1924

January 1921

Admission date

7/14/1908
7/14/1908
7/14/1908
7/14/1908
12/4/1913
4/19/1932
8/9/1908
8/9/1908
8/24/1909
10/25/1913
7/26/1916
7/26/1916
1/6/1948
1/6/1948
1/6/1948
3131977
11/24/1903
11/16/1915
7/19/1898
5/13/1912
2/27/1935
2/27/1935
2/27/1935
6/9/1937
6/9/1937
6/9/1937
10/19/1908
10/26/1926
4/6/1928
10/16/1926

File #
1233
1232

1234
1645
3683
1253
1252
1257
1638
1813
1814
5624
5623
5625
6280
923
1769
492
1560
3932
3931
3933
5034
5035
5036
1270
3185

3184

Box #
23
23
23
23
26
31
23
23
23
28
21
21
58
58
58

1 RESTRICTED.
14
29
64
26
67
67
67
47
47
47
22
36
61
36


https://www.kshs.org/genealogy/genealogy_atchisons/search/page:1/county:LB/submit:SEARCH/sort:fullname/direction:asc
https://www.kshs.org/genealogy/genealogy_atchisons/search/page:1/county:LB/submit:SEARCH/sort:filenumber/direction:asc

Levitt, Charles LeRoy
Levitt, Donald Devon
Levitt, Orvin Edward
Levitt, Ralph Edward
Levitt, Robert Wesley
Martin, Bobbie Joe
Martin, Charles Edward
Martin, Clifford Lee
Martin, Hilda Mae
Martin, James Eugene
Martin, Jessie Marie
Martin, Johnnie
Padgett, Beverly Jean
Padgett, Joan Cora
Pellusch, Dorothy A
Ritter, Floyd

Roy, Floyd

Roy, Oscar

Roy, Ruth

Schott, Frank Lee
Schott, Genevieve
Shank, Alva A

Shank, Gladys
Sutherland, Susan
Turnbaugh, Carl

Turnbaugh, Charles Leroy

Turnbaugh, Connie J
Turnbaugh, James L B
Turnbaugh, Wama Dean
West, Ralph George
Whitney, Carlos

7/14/1929
4/29/1928
1/23/1925
10/22/1931
2/20/1926

3/6/1933
1/11/1930
6/16/1936
3/17/1892
7/28/1907
1/11/1910
12/28/1905
6/12/1920
12/20/1918

11/15/1948
10/8/1942
8/17/1948

9/9/1944
12/9/1943
3/28/1947
7/13/1928
8/23/1950

9/10/1937
9/10/1937
9/10/1937
9/10/1937
9/10/1937

7/21/1937
7/21/1937
4/13/1950
4/21/1902
6/19/1912
6/19/1912
6/19/1912
12/25/1922
12/25/1922
12/22/1911
12/22/1911
12/31/1948

3/6/1937
6/11/1951

5062
5061
5059
5063
5060
5990
5985
5986
5984
5988
5987
5989
5045
5044
5775
812

1570
1571
1569
2366
2365
1540
1541
5699
6480
6484
6483
6481
6482
5006
5915

43
43
43
43
43
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
47
47
50 RESTRICTED.
20
26
26
26
35
35
24
24
62
63
63
63
63
63
65
59 RESTRICTED.



Whitney, Viola C
Williams, Clinton Orville
Williams, Lloyd

Yoder, Kenneth

8/13/1945

10/4/1912

8/27/1914
12/13/1962

6/11/1951
10/21/1922
10/21/1922
10/22/1975

5916
2340
2341
6180

59 RESTRICTED.
37
37

9 RESTRICTED.



